WAHYD

LOGISTICS
Invoice No: 10466
Invoice Date: April 06,2022
Bill to Asif Rice Mills

BL/CRO/Ref No: 1002

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

Meezan Bank

03160105162356

0316

PK52 MEZN 0003 1601 0516 2356

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 904337478

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKQ-175 - RFSU2034413
- RICE

Ref # : 94100190

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKD-764 - FCIU3534327
- RICE

Ref # : 944358356

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAH-267 - DFSU1054448
- RICE

Ref # : 650514213

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - C-9056 - DRYU2157985
- RICE

Ref # : 640604104

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKP-119 - CAXU6811565
- RICE

Ref # : 608459415

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - E-4510 - CLHU3937603 -
RICE

Ref # : 853612792

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-2388 - CAXU6960110
- RICE

01 Apr 2022
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01 Apr 2022

01 Apr 2022

01 Apr 2022

01 Apr 2022

01 Apr 2022

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00



Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TOTAL :

Ref # : 958005122

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-8247 - RFCU2221731 -
RICE

Ref # : 702181207

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKJ-370 - CAXU3207762
- RICE

Ref # : 424921830

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - C-8338 - CLHU3578020 -
RICE

Ref # : 436490466

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TLP-950 - TCLU3240404
- RICE

Ref # : 759723161

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-1654 - FCIU3142204 -
RICE

Ref # : 990106667

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - GLT-9731 -
DFSU2200721 - RICE

Ref # : 517742588

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - Z-7871 - DFSU2012030 -
RICE

Ref # : 753337354

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKQ-959 - FCIU3625666
- RICE

Ref # : 956315125

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKG-300 -
BHCU3146733 - RICE

Ref # : 99904579

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKU-967 - TCKU2117759
- RICE
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Rs. 306,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Three Lakh Six Thousand Only



THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature



	Commercial Invoice
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	NTN No: 7445454-6


